
Costume Pick Up 
Accounts for the remainder of your costumes will be emailed to you this week. Please print 
out your emailed account for payment. Please pay the remainder of your costumes before 

costumes can be collected. Also, a reminder that all fees need to be paid by Saturday 1st 
December (last day of Term 4).  

Please note the following dates and times for costume pick up: 

 
Tuesday 6th November : 9:00 – 11:00am  Creative Movement 
        Little Feet 

4:00 – 7:30pm   Grade 1 hip Hop 
 
Wednesday 7th November: 4:00 – 9:00pm   Beginner 
 
Thursday 8th November: 4:00 – 9:00pm   Grade 3 and 4. 
 
Friday 9th November:  9:30 – 11:30am  Creative Movement 
        Little Feet 
         
Saturday 10th November  9:00 - 12:30pm  Creative Movement 
    1:30 – 3:30pm   Little Feet 

Beginners 
Pre Primary Jazz, Tap, Ballet 
Grade 1 Ballet, Tap & Jazz  

        Acrobatics, Jnr. Contemporary 
 
Sunday 11th November 9:30 – 12:30pm  Seniors 
 
Tuesday 13th November 4:00 – 7:00pm   Grade 1/2 Ballet, Tap & Jazz 
        Primary Hip Hop 
        Grade 2 Hip Hop 
 
Wednesday 14th November 4:00 – 7:00pm   Primary Jazz, Tap, Ballet 
        Intro Hip Hop 
 
Thursday 15th November 4:00 – 8:00pm   Grade 5 Ballet, Tap, Jazz. 
 
Friday 16th November  4:00 – 6:30pm   Junior Lyrical 
        Jnr. Musical Theatre 
 
Saturday 17th November 9:00 – 12:30pm  Any remaining grades 
    1:30 – 3:30pm   or late pick-ups. 
  


